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From XS to XL

YOUR FAVOURITE DESIGN 
IN THE RIGHT SIZE.
For years, GROHE offered a wide range of taps and mixers in different designs. Now GROHE 

offers an additional, comfortable advantage : a choice of size.

Our choice of sizes has never been greater, offering tap heights from XS to XL in our most 

popular ranges.

GROHE puts the luxury of choice in your hands.

To make it easy, all our washbasin mixers are marked with a "size“ character that everybody 

understands : from XS to XL. The taller the tap gets, the larger and wider the spout reaches out, 

the more comfort!

M-Size
A medium height tap designed for 

extra comfort. The slightly longer 

spout makes access easier.

XS-Size
An extra small tap, ideal for 

cloakrooms and usually used  

for cold water only.

L-Size
A large tap with a long spout, ideal 

for washing or filling larger objects. 

XL-Size
An extra large tap ideal for vessel-

style basins. It offers exceptional 

comfort and style.

S-Size
A comfortable, standard height  

basin mixer, ideal for regular basins.

GROHE_SML_2014_UK.indd   2 10.09.14   16:32



Page 3

A
llu

re
C

o
n

ce
tt

o
E

u
ro

d
is

c 
C

o
sm

o
p

o
lit

an

NeW

NeW

NeW

NeW

Li
n

ea
re

NeW NeW

E
u

ro
cu

b
e

NeW NeW

NeW

Q
u

ad
ra

XS-Size S-Size M-Size L-Size XL-Size

GROHE_SML_2014_UK.indd   3 10.09.14   11:33



From XS to XL

CHOOSE YOUR 
FAVOURITE DESIGN...
Sleek, smooth and cylindrical? The sharp, dynamic lines of a cube? A 

tactile tap that’s a delight to touch? Whatever look is the perfect fit for 

your bathroom, GROHE can offer you an unrivalled choice of size.

Creating a complete scheme has never been easier.

GROHE Allure
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GROHE Quadra

GROHE Eurodisc Cosmopolitan

GROHE Lineare

GROHE Eurocube
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From XS to XL

PICK THE 
RIGHT SIZE...

XS-Size 
For cloakrooms and small basins the extra  

small size offers a flexible, stylish solution.

S-Size 
A standard size basin mixer is the comfortable choice  

for standard comfort at the washbasin.

Once you have chosen the design of your GROHE

basin mixer, you can adapt the size to your and 

your family‘s needs.

Whether you need a pillar tap or a basin mixer 

where you offer additional comfort so your kids 

can wash their hands more easily - the right 

product is available with the right comfort.
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L-Size 
Great for busy basins in family bathrooms, the large basin 

mixer with a high spout is a practical and safe choice.

XL-Size 
Choose unrivalled comfort and create an elegant focal point 

with an extra-large tap ideal for stylish vessel basins or for 

maximum comfort.

M-Size 
Add extra comfort with a higher medium height basin mixer, 

providing easier access with a longer spout.

NeW

NeW
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From XS to XL

PURE FREUDE AN wASSER 
GROHE TECHNOlOGIES

GROHE CoolTouch®  

No scalding on hot surfaces thanks  

to 100% GROHE CoolTouch®.

GROHE TurboStat®  

Always the right temperature, for utmost 

convenience and safety.

GROHE StarLight®  

Made-to-last surfaces ranging from 

precious matt to shiny like a diamond.

GROHE SilkMove®
Smoothest handling for effortless precision 

and ultimate comfort for a lifetime.
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GROHE Whisper®  

Innovative water technology delivering 

whisper-quiet acoustics.

GROHE DreamSpray®
Innovative quality showers for luxurious 

revitalisation and wellbeing. 

GROHE Digital®
Intuitive digital technology at your 

fingertips.

GROHE EcoJoy 
Save precious resources and enjoy  

100% water comfort.

GROHE SilkMove® ES
The intelligent combination of energy  

saving and effortless water control.

GROHE QuickFix® 
Faster, easier and hassle-free,GROHE QuickFix® 

cuts installation time by up to 40%.

NeW
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From XS to XL

Alllure Grandera Quadra Lineare Eurocube Essence

XS-Size

pop-up
Smooth body

pop-up
Smooth body
chain

pop-up
Smooth body

M-size

pop-up

l-size

Smooth body

32 632 000

32 631 00L 
23 105 00L

23 441 000

19 479 000

23 297 000

23 442 000

23 404 000

23 303 000
23 310 000

20 414 000

21 107 000

20 415 000

23 313 000

32 757 000

20 190 000

32 146 000

20 192 000

23 403 000

32 109 000

32 114 00L

23 443 000

19 409 000

23 296 000

23 444 000

23 405 000

23 137 000

23 127 000 
23 132 000

23 445 000
23 446 000

19 895 000

23 135 000

23 447 000

23 406 000

33 532 000 
34 294 000

19 408 000

32 628 000

19 967 000

S-Size

M-Size

L-Size

XL-Size

Wall-mounted

NeW NeW NeW

NeW NeW NeW NeW

NeW NeW NeW NeW
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XS-Size

pop-up
Smooth body

pop-up
Smooth body
chain

pop-up
Smooth body

M-size

pop-up

l-size

Smooth body

23 051 002

33 190 20L 
32 469 20L

23 448 002
23 449 002

19 573 002

23 054 002

19 974 002

23432000

32 207 001

32 202 10L 
32 240 10L

23 450 001
23 451 001

19 575 001

32 629 001

23 039 002

33 552 20L 
32 468 20L

19 571 002

23 043 002

32 825 00L 
32 824 00L

23 325 000
23 327 000

19 381 000

32 830 000

33 265 00L 
32 467 00L
33 284 001

23 322 001
23 324 001

S-Size

M-Size

L-Size

Wall-mounted

XL-Size

Eurodisc 
Cosmopolitan

Concetto Eurostyle 
Cosmopolitan

Eurosmart 
Cosmopolitan

Eurosmart

NeW NeW NeWNeW

NeW

NeW
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GROHE.cOm/UK From XS to XL

visit us online
grohe.com/UKFollow us

GROHE Limited

World Business Centre 2

Newall Road

London Heathrow Airport

Hounslow, Middlesex, TW6 2SF
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